
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:30 A  TV Ehrenfeld R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 22 14 55 16 19

2512 10
21:14 20:14
24:21
╳

15
5
16

7
20

9
22

12
24

13
25 Auszeit

22:17

Ende
15:47 B  TV Dellbrück S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 8 9 18 14 1

22

0
9

1
12

2
14

5
17

7
22

8
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:50 B  TV Dellbrück R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 8 9 18 14 1

1917
18:22

╳

12
19

2
13

3
14

6
16

10
17

11
18

Auszeit

17:15
18:22

Ende
16:13 A  TV Ehrenfeld S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
55 16 19 11 22 14

2510
9:14

0
8
25

1
9

2
11

3
12

6
18

7
22 Auszeit

2:6

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 3 wU20
Frauen

B  TV Dellbrück vs. TV Ehrenfeld A
Spiel 18 05.11.2023 14:30 Uhr

Montessori Grundschule
50827 Köln
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B  TV Dellbrück 9/14
1 Walden, Svea X
2 Goldschmidt, Matilda X
4 Schulz, Maïa
8 Jucken, Luana X
9 Döpelheuer, Finja X

11 Hattab, Lina
14 Dörmann, Linnéa X
17 Beck, Carlotta X
18 Kraemer, Kira X
B  Libero

B  Offizielle
T Keles, Tunc E

C

A  TV Ehrenfeld 8/14
10 Ciupke, Maja X
11 Kiener, Ida X
12 Ribeiro da Silva, Lais X
14 Vogelpohl, Thea X
16 Reißmann, Kira X
19 Baltzer, Luzia X
22 Villarroel, Sol X
55 Arslan, Berra X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle
T Ciupke, Roman

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  TV Dellbrück TV Ehrenfeld A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 0 22 1 77 25 1 3 1
2 1 0 19 2 23 25 1 1 1

3
2 1 0 41 100 50 2 4 2
Start: 14:30 Ende: 16:13 Dauer: 1:43

Sieger: TV Ehrenfeld

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Doernte, Karlotta 1
2 Kritikos, Zoe 2

Schr. Zirkel, Toni
Assist. Luethgens, Viktoria
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